SPEC SHEET
Free 36-month basic data plan provided for real-time visibility
Bluetooth®, Wi-Fi, 2G/3G/4G LTE, GNSS
8-inch (203-mm) color touchscreen for use in bright sunlit
environments or any environment where you conduct tests
Intuitive and user-friendly interface
Improved software update mechanism to reduce downtime
2-slot modular platform

FTB Duo connected platform
FTBDUO.1EN 	 © 2026 EXFO Inc. All rights reserved.	 Printed in Canada  26/03
ORDERING INFORMATION
a.	 FRF option is mandatory.
b.	 Not available in India and China.
c.	 Only available if power meter option is selected. Additional connector adapters available, contact EXFO.
d.	 Available if inspection scope is selected.
e.	 For use with separate mobile smart device running ConnectorMax2 software.
ACCESSORIES (optional)
GP-10-095 Extra-large size soft carrying case GP-3285 Utility glove
GP-10-112 Ruggedized carrying case GP-2232 Replacement hand strap
GP-2155 Carry-on size backpack GP-2318 Replacement kickstand
GP-1008 VFL adapter (2.50 mm to 1.25 mm) GP-3283 Spare 100 W AC/DC to USB-C PD adapter
GP-2235 Spare stylus
EI CONNECTORS
To maximize the performance of your OTDR, EXFO recommends using APC connectors on SM port. These connectors generate
lower reflectance, which is a critical parameter that affects performance, particularly in dead zones. APC connectors provide better
performance than UPC connectors, thereby improving testing efficiency.
Connectivity
FRF = With full RF capability (LTE, GNSS, Wi-Fi and Bluetooth) a, b
Power supply module
00 = Without optional power supply module
PSM2 = With power supply module
Power meter
00 = Without power meter or VFL
VFL = Visual fault locator
VFLHP = High power VFL
VPM2X = VFL and power meter; GeX detector
VPM2XHP = High-power VFL and power meter; GeX detector
FTB-Duo-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX
Inspection scope base tips d
APC = Includes FIPT-400-U25MA and FIPT-400-SC-APC
UPC = Includes FIPT-400-U25M and FIPT-400-FC-SC
Inspection scope models
00 = Without inspection scope
FIP435B = �Wireless analysis digital video inspection scope e
Automated focus
Automated pass/fail analysis
Triple magnification
Autocentering
Power meter connector adapter c
FOA-22 = FC: FC/PC, FC/SPC, FC/UPC, FC/APC
FOA-32 = ST: ST/PC, ST/SPC, ST/UPC
FOA-54B = SC: SC/PC, SC/SPC, SC/UPC, SC/APC
FOA-96B = E-2000/APC
FOA-98 = LC
FOA-99 = MUExample: FTB-Duo-FRF-VPM2X-FOA-22
The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by the Bluetooth SIG, Inc.
Prelim